Rocha Salazar Enterprises Inc J.L. Rocha Collections support@joseluisrocha.com 2295 Paseo de Las Americas Suite 22 San Diego CA, 92154



NOT AN OFFICIAL ORDER

This sample document is for information purposes only, an official order form will be sent to you to confirm your official order.

WHOLESALE ORDER FORM										
Contact Name			Business Name							
Email			Phone							
Shipping Address:										
Billing Address (if different):										
Pricing:		*submit ord	ler to suppor	t@joseluisroc	ha.com for the	e most up t	o date pricing			
Product/Description		One Size	Small	Medium	Large	Extra Large	2XL	Total QT	Cost	
Additional Items? Continue on New Page										
			*Total:							
Cardholder Name			*50% Deposit:							
Card Transfer Card No			CCV:							
Card Expiration	Card CCV			Notes:						
Contact Signature:			Date:							

^{*}not including shipping costs, see back for full terms & conditions.

WHOLESALE ORDER FORMS TERMS & CONDITIONS

GENERAL TERMS OF AGREEMENT - WHOLESALE

To qualify for wholesale purchases, you must be a valid retail business and by agreeing to our terms and conditions you certify that you are such

ORDER REQUIREMENTS

We ask that each order be placed with a minimum quantity of [12] units of each product. Due to high demands for [Christmas], all orders for this specific period must be

placed before the [15th October]. We can't guarantee our usual delivery time if an order is submitted after this deadline.

HAND MADE PRODUCTS

All J.L. Rocha Collections products are hand-made. As such there may be variations in size, colors, thickness, etc. This gives each product a unique and meaningful look and is part of the story and branding of J.L. Rocha Collections Leather Goods.

PACKAGING

All products come unpackaged and may require additional folding and package prior to resale.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

We accept payments via Credit Card and Bank Transfers.

50% Advance payment is required with your order.

50% Invoice balance and cost of shipment will be emailed to you once the order is ready to ship for payment. If your shipment is damaged in transit you agree to contact [J.L. Rocha Collections] within [5] days of delivery. Any problems must be reported in writing or by email and the retailer cannot return goods until he has received a written authorization from J.L. Rocha Collections. Goods sent back without one will not be credited to your account.

PRICING POLICY

All J.L. Rocha Leather Goods have a suggested retail price (RRP) as specified below.

Jackets: \$875 Travel Bags \$775

Wholesale Buyers retain the right to charge above the RRP; however, they may not charge less than the RRP. In the event that the Wholesale Buyer chooses to place the products or goods for sale at a discount, the Wholesale Buyer cannot discount the products more than 15% below RRP without the written approval of J.L. Rocha Collections.

COPYRIGHT & INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

All of the designs, products, and content within and any materials made available on the website are the sole property of [J.L. Rocha Collections]. The website, designs, products, images and content within are protected by copyright and intellectual property law and may not be reproduced in any form without the express written consent of J.L. Rocha Collections. You hereby agree not to reprint, post, or copy (including electronic or digital scans) any photography, sales materials, or product designs without the advance, express written consent of [J.L. Rocha Collections].

MERCHANTABILITY AND MISREPRESENTATIONS

The Wholesale Buyer agrees that J.L. Rocha Collections makes no warranty, express or implied, as to the merchantability of J.L. Rocha Collections products. The Wholesale Buyer also agrees that J.L. Rocha Collections is not liable for any misuse or misrepresentations of the goods by the Wholesale Buyer or the final retail purchaser or consumer, and indemnifies J.L. Rocha Collections for any legal actions that emanate or arise from such actions.

CHANGES TO THE AGREEMENT

J.L. Rocha Collections reserves the right to change the terms of this Agreement as necessary. Prices are subject to change without notice. Either party with 30-day written notice can terminate the wholesale relationships.

PRIVACY POLICY

Any personal information that you provide to us including your name, address, telephone number and email address will be treated confidentially and will not be released, sold or rented to any entities or individuals outside of [J.L. Rocha]. [J.L. Rocha] does not record any credit card details you may provide when purchasing products from the [J.L. Rocha] website.